DATASHEET
D9010PWRA Power Supply Test
Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Input analysis, switching device analysis, safe operating
area, output analysis, frequency response, and more
Introduction
Power supply analysis is easy with Keysight’s Infiniium MXR or EXR-Series oscilloscopes with the
optional D9010PWRA software. The broad range of automated power supply characterization

16
Ordering Information
Required hardware
Model Compatibility
D9010PWRA Infiniium 9000, S-Series, EXR-Series, MXR-Series
Recommended Accessories and Probing Solutions
Accessories
U1880A Deskew fixture
N2779A Probe power supply for non-AutoProbe interface active probes
AC/DC current probes
N7026A 150 MHz, 30 A AC/DC high-sensitivity current probe with AutoProbe interface
N2893B 100 MHz, 15 A AC/DC current probe with AutoProbe interface
1147B 50 MHz, 15 A AC/DC current probe with AutoProbe interface
N2783B 100 MHz, 30 A AC/DC current probe (requires N2779A power supply)
N2780B 2 MHz, 500 A AC/DC current probe (requires N2779A power supply)
N2781B 2 MHz, 150 A AC/DC current probe (requires N2779A power supply)
N2782B 2 MHz, 30 A AC/DC current probe (requires N2779A power supply)
N2783B 2 MHz, 30 A AC/DC current probe (requires N2779A power supply)
High-voltage differential probes
DP0001A 400 MHz, ± 1 kV differential probe with AutoProbe interface
DP0030A 100 MHz, ± 750 V differential probe with BNC + USB interface
DP0031A 200 MHz, ± 750 V differential probe with AutoProbe interface
DP0032A 200 MHz, ± 1.5 kV differential probe with AutoProbe interface
DP0033A 200 MHz, ± 3 kV differential probe with AutoProbe interface
PS0004A 350 MHz, ± 2.5 kV optically isolated differential probe with AutoProbe interface
PS0006A 700 MHz, ± 2.5 kV optically isolated differential probe with AutoProbe interface
PS0008A 1 GHz, ± 2.5 kV optically isolated differential probe with AutoProbe interface
Passive probes (for measuring output noise and frequency response measurements)